


مقبلات باردة
Cold Appetizers

Muhamarra 

Tehina

Yogurt     

Hummus   

Babaghanough  

Tabbouleh

Fattoush

Balady salad   

Stuffed vine leaves 

Cheese with tomato 

60

60

60

75

60

60

60

60

90

60

 محمرة
 طحينة

زبادي 
حمص

بابا غنوج
تبولة

فتوش
سلطة بلدي

ورق عنب
جبنة بالطماطم

٦٠
٦٠
٦٠
٧٥
٦٠
٦٠
٦٠
٦٠
٩٠
٦٠

Above prices are in Egyptian pounds, subject to 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

الأسعار اعلاه بالجنیة المصري خاضعة  ل ۱۲٪ خدمة وكافة الضرائب المقررة



مقبلات ساخنة
Hot Appetizers

سمبوسك سبانخ
سمبوسك باللحمة
سمبوسك بالجبنة

كبيبة
ممبار

كبدة فراخ
بدبس الرومان

سجق 
بدبس رومان

كبدة إسكندراني
ميني حواوشي

٧٠
٧٥
٧٠
٨٥
٩٠

١٣٠

١٤٠ 

١٣٠
١٢٠

Samboussek spanish

Samboussek meat

Samboussek cheese  

Kebbeh 

Mombar

Chicken liver 
with deeps el roman

Sausage 
with deeps el roman

Alex veal liver

Mini hawawshi

70

75

70

85

90

130

140

130

120

Above prices are in Egyptian pounds, subject to 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

الأسعار اعلاه بالجنیة المصري خاضعة  ل ۱۲٪ خدمة وكافة الضرائب المقررة



الشوربة
Soups

شوربة عدس
شوربة كوارع

شوربة لسان عصفور

١١٠
١١٠
١٠٠

Lintel soup

Veal feet soup

Orzo soup

110
110

100

Above prices are in Egyptian pounds, subject to 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

الأسعار اعلاه بالجنیة المصري خاضعة  ل ۱۲٪ خدمة وكافة الضرائب المقررة



الطواجن
Tajins

أرز معمر
أرز معمر بالحمام
ملوخية بالدجاج

فراخ شركسية
بامية باللحمة الضاني

عكاوي بالبصل
ورق عنب بالكوارع

ورق لحمة

١٢٠
٢٥٠
١٢٠
٢٧٥
١٥٠
٤٥٠
٢٢٥
٣٥٠

Rice muammar

Rice muammar with pigeon 

Chicken molokia

Chicken sharkaseya

Lamb okra

Oxtail with onion

Vine leaves veal feet

Waraa lahma 

120

250

120

275

150

450

225

350

Above prices are in Egyptian pounds, subject to 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

الأسعار اعلاه بالجنیة المصري خاضعة  ل ۱۲٪ خدمة وكافة الضرائب المقررة



مشاوي علي الفحم
Char Grill

شيش طاووق
كفتة
كباب

نصف فرخة مشوية
مكس جريل

″شيش طاووق - كباب - كفتة - ريش ضاني″

جمبري مشوي بالزبدة 
″يقد م مع ارز ابيض″

سمان مشوي

٣٠٠
٣٢٠

Shish tawook

Lamb kofta

Veal kabab

Half grilled chicken

Mix grilled 
″Tawook -kabab - kofta - lamb chops″

Shrimp sangarya

″ Served with rice″

Grilled quail

300

320
٤٥٠
٣٠٠
٧٠٠

٧٥٠

٣٢٠

450

300

700

750

320

Above prices are in Egyptian pounds, subject to 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

الأسعار اعلاه بالجنیة المصري خاضعة  ل ۱۲٪ خدمة وكافة الضرائب المقررة



حمام   محشي 
أرز

حمام  محشي 
فريك

أطباق مصرية
Egyptian Spiciality 

يقدم مع جميع الأصناف أرز شرقي

فتة باللحمة الضاني
فتة بالكوارع

فتة بالموزة
مشكل محاشي

٢٥٠
٢٥٠
٦٠٠
١٣٠
٢٧٥

٢٧٥

Lamp fatah

Fatah kawra 

Fatah mozah 

Mixed dolma

Stuffed pigeon

with rice

Stuffed pigeon

with oracked wheat

250

250

600

130

275

275

All items are served with oriental rice

Above prices are in Egyptian pounds, subject to 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

الأسعار اعلاه بالجنیة المصري خاضعة  ل ۱۲٪ خدمة وكافة الضرائب المقررة



الفطاير
fatayer

Sweet fatayer

فطير  بالسوسيس
فطير  باللحمة المفرومة

فطير  باللفراخ
فطير  مشكل جبن

فطير بالتونة
فطير بالبسطرمة

فطير بالنوتيلا
فطير باللوتس

فطير بالبسبوسة 
و الكنافة

٢٥٠
٢٥٠
٢٥٠
٢٥٠
٣٠٠
٣٠٠

٢٠٠
٢٥٠
٢٢٠

Feteer with sausage

Feteer with minced meat

Feteer with chicken

Feteer with mix cheese

Feteer with tuna

Feteer with basterma

Feteer with nutella
Feteer with louts
Feteer with basboussa 
and konafa

250

250

250

250

300

300

200
250
220

Above prices are in Egyptian pounds, subject to 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

الأسعار اعلاه بالجنیة المصري خاضعة  ل ۱۲٪ خدمة وكافة الضرائب المقررة

Oriental fatayer فطير شرقي 

فطير حلو



الحلو
Desserts

Konafa nablus

Om Ali

Rice pudding

Selection of oriental pastry

Ice cream (one scoop)

Fruit slices

كنافة نابولسية
أم علي

أرز باللبن
تشكيلة من الحلويات الشرقية

أيس كريم  (١ سكوب )
شرائح الفاكهة

٢٠٠
١٥٠
١٢٠
١٨٠

٦٠
١٥٠

200

150

120

180

60

150

Above prices are in Egyptian pounds, subject to 12% service charge and all applicable taxes

الأسعار اعلاه بالجنیة المصري خاضعة  ل ۱۲٪ خدمة وكافة الضرائب المقررة


